
11. SENECKÁ RUKA 
 
Dátum konania:  
27.3.2004 
Výsledky:  

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 63 Kg 
1. Mataš, Michal (AWK Bardejov) 10 Pts. 
2. Siklenka, Miloš (AWK Mosovce) 7 Pts. 
3. Mrva, Jarolím (Kralova pri Senci) 5 Pts. 
4. Korosi, Tibor (HUN) 4 Pts. 
5. Ruskovic, Dušan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 3 Pts. 
6. Gubov, Robert (AWK Zarnovica) 2 Pts. 
7. Rigo, Gejza (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
8. Sloboda, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
9. Toth ml., Tibor (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
10. Farkaš, Marek (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
11. Zajac, Martin (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 0 Pts. 
12. Sedlácek, Martin (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
13. Radimák, Gabriel (Senec) 0 Pts. 
14. Horgoši, Peter (Senec) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Jagnešák, Lubomír (AWK Rabca) 10 Pts. 
2. Babayev, Ruslan (UKR) 7 Pts. 
3. Kollarovics, Laszlo (HUN) 5 Pts. 
4. Molnar, Roland (AWK Galanta) 4 Pts. 
5. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrecka) 3 Pts. 
6. Kubiš, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 2 Pts. 
7. Farkaš, Martin (CZE) 0 Pts. 
8. Revaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabca) 0 Pts. 
9. Kucnica, Karel (CZE) 0 Pts. 
10. Bacigal, Peter (AWK PRST Bratislava) 0 Pts. 
11. Hronec, Lubomir (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
12. Strapko, Marek (AWK Bánovce nad Bebravou) 0 Pts. 
13. Kušnír, Tibor (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
14. Bays, Claude (BEL) 0 Pts. 
15. Bonetti, Claudio (ITA) 0 Pts. 
16. Kollárik, Robert (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
17. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
18. Balint, Peter (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 78 Kg 
1. Babayev, Rustam (UKR) 10 Pts. 
2. Ruman, Martin (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
3. Schivalocci, Nicola (ITA) 5 Pts. 
4. Toth st., Tibor (AWS ATU Kosice) 4 Pts. 
5. Chladný, Peter (AWK PRST Bratislava) 3 Pts. 
6. Svacina, Robin (CZE) 2 Pts. 
7. Harcarík, Gabriel (AWK Bardejov) 0 Pts. 
8. Knotek, Tomáš (AWK Zarnovica) 0 Pts. 
9. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
10. Kiss, Matej (AWK Bardejov) 0 Pts. 
11. Jakim, Ondrej (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
12. Knotek, František (AWK Zarnovica) 0 Pts. 
13. Bohác, Vladimir (Bratislava) 0 Pts. 
14. Farkaš, Tomáš (CZE) 0 Pts. 
15. Rigo, Milan (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
16. Cajka, Dusan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
17. Gehry, Jozef (Dunajska Luzna) 0 Pts. 



18. Kovác, Juraj (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
19. Csaba, Lancz (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 0 Pts. 
20. Roman, Bogdan (ITA) 0 Pts. 
21. Sivak, Erik (AWK PRST Bratislava) 0 Pts. 
22. Andre, Frederic (BEL) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Nikonov, Dmitri (UKR) 10 Pts. 
2. Kiss, Tomáš (AWK Bardejov) 7 Pts. 
3. Dalák, Marian (AWK Trnava) 5 Pts. 
4. Racek, Peter (AWK Trnava) 4 Pts. 
5. Nyari, Richard (AWK Senec) 3 Pts. 
6. Peregudov, Pavlo (UKR) 2 Pts. 
7. Bonaldo, Andrea (ITA) 0 Pts. 
8. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
9. Lascsak, Anton (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
10. Budzowski, Rafal (POL) 0 Pts. 
11. Svacina, Rostislav (CZE) 0 Pts. 
12. Lacola, Cedric (BEL) 0 Pts. 
13. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
14. Mitko, Pavol (AWK PRST Bratislava) 0 Pts. 
15. Kovácik, Ján (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 0 Pts. 
16. Hlubík, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
17. Cernák, Štefan (AWK Zarnovica) 0 Pts. 
18. Kucnica, Robert (CZE) 0 Pts. 
19. Trokšiar, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95 Kg 
1. Rudakov, Mykhaylo (UKR) 10 Pts. 
2. Zajvald, Boris (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 7 Pts. 
3. kruszynszki, Kristian (POL) 5 Pts. 
4. Chudý, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 4 Pts. 
5. Risko, Vincent (BEL) 3 Pts. 
6. Feriencík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
7. Hromka, Andrej (AWK Povazska Bystrica) 0 Pts. 
8. Henzel, Michal (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
9. Coq, Jeremy (BEL) 0 Pts. 
10. Šimcisko, Robert (AWK Mosovce) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 105 Kg 
1. Pushkar, Andriy (UKR) 10 Pts. 
2. Mazurenko, Igor (POL) 7 Pts. 
3. Szasz, Gyorgy (HUN) 5 Pts. 
4. Tomaga, Rastilav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 4 Pts. 
5. Kreft, Martin (POL) 3 Pts. 
6. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 2 Pts. 
7. Janecka, Miroslav (CZE) 0 Pts. 
8. Bošnák, Miroslav (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 0 Pts. 
9. Samko, Marek (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 0 Pts. 
10. Moravec, Petr (CZE) 0 Pts. 
11. Snoeck, Gilbert (BEL) 0 Pts. 
12. Mikelionis, Vidas (LIT) 0 Pts. 
13. Hlubík, Matúš (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
14. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Bánovce nad Bebravou) 0 Pts. 
15. Janota, Martin (CZE) 0 Pts. 
16. Alborgheti, Francesco (ITA) 0 Pts. 
17. Gall, Andrej (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
18. Vavrina, Jaroslav (CZE) 0 Pts. 
19. Deneumostier, Willy (BEL) 0 Pts. 
  



MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Jagnešák, Lubomír (AWK Rabca) 10 Pts. 
2. Babayev, Ruslan (UKR) 7 Pts. 
3. Revaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabca) 5 Pts. 
4. Molnar, Roland (AWK Galanta) 4 Pts. 
5. Mataš, Michal (AWK Bardejov) 3 Pts. 
6. Kucnica, Karel (CZE) 2 Pts. 
7. Farkaš, Martin (CZE) 0 Pts. 
8. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrecka) 0 Pts. 
9. Kubiš, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 0 Pts. 
10. Kollarovics, Laszlo (HUN) 0 Pts. 
11. Ruskovic, Dušan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 0 Pts. 
12. Siklenka, Miloš (AWK Mosovce) 0 Pts. 
13. Sloboda, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
14. Korosi, Tibor (HUN) 0 Pts. 
15. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
16. Hronec, Lubomir (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
17. Bays, Claude (BEL) 0 Pts. 
18. Strapko, Marek (AWK Bánovce nad Bebravou) 0 Pts. 
19. Sedlácek, Martin (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
20. Balint, Peter (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
21. Bacigal, Peter (AWK PRST Bratislava) 0 Pts. 
22. Kollárik, Robert (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
23. Farkaš, Marek (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Babayev, Rustam (UKR) 10 Pts. 
2. Mišovic, Peter (AWK Galanta) 7 Pts. 
3. Dalák, Marian (AWK Trnava) 5 Pts. 
4. Peregudov, Pavlo (UKR) 4 Pts. 
5. Kiss, Tomáš (AWK Bardejov) 3 Pts. 
6. Jakim, Ondrej (AWS ATU Kosice) 2 Pts. 
7. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
8. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
9. Schivalocci, Nicola (ITA) 0 Pts. 
10. Knotek, František (AWK Zarnovica) 0 Pts. 
11. Lacola, Cedric (BEL) 0 Pts. 
12. Chladný, Peter (AWK PRST Bratislava) 0 Pts. 
13. Roman, Bogdan (ITA) 0 Pts. 
14. Lascsak, Anton (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
15. Racek, Peter (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
16. Kucnica, Robert (CZE) 0 Pts. 
17. Farkaš, Tomáš (CZE) 0 Pts. 
18. Kovácik, Ján (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 0 Pts. 
19. Mitko, Pavol (AWK PRST Bratislava) 0 Pts. 
20. Sivak, Erik (AWK PRST Bratislava) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 95 Kg 
1. Pushkar, Andriy (UKR) 10 Pts. 
2. Mazurenko, Igor (POL) 7 Pts. 
3. Chudý, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 5 Pts. 
4. Zajvald, Boris (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 4 Pts. 
5. Samko, Marek (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 3 Pts. 
6. Rudakov, Mykhaylo (UKR) 2 Pts. 
7. Skrutek, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
8. Vavrina, Jaroslav (CZE) 0 Pts. 
9. Moravec, Petr (CZE) 0 Pts. 
10. Bošnák, Miroslav (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 0 Pts. 
11. Janecka, Miroslav (CZE) 0 Pts. 
12. Feriencík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 



13. Coq, Jeremy (BEL) 0 Pts. 
14. Janota, Martin (CZE) 0 Pts. 
15. Hromka, Andrej (AWK Povazska Bystrica) 0 Pts. 
16. Alborgheti, Francesco (ITA) 0 Pts. 
17. Mikelionis, Vidas (LIT) 0 Pts. 
18. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 0 Pts. 
19. Šimcisko, Robert (AWK Mosovce) 0 Pts. 
20. Gall, Andrej (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Ilyushina, Viktoria (UKR) 10 Pts. 
2. Matejova, Dana (AWK Bardejov) 7 Pts. 
3. Tothová, Katarina (AWS ATU Kosice) 5 Pts. 
4. Kollarovics, Szilvia (HUN) 4 Pts. 
5. Mihoková, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 3 Pts. 
6. Kulichova, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
7. Laukova, Jana (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
8. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 67 Kg 
1. Krasna, Vera (CZE) 10 Pts. 
2. Lamote, Muriel (BEL) 7 Pts. 
3. Hrušková, Lucia (AWS ATU Kosice) 5 Pts. 
4. Kanova, Lucie (CZE) 4 Pts. 
5. Farbiakova, Renata (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
6. Štefankova, Tatiana (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 2 Pts. 
7. Ivanfi, Brigitta (HUN) 0 Pts. 
8. Pojmanskaya, Miroslava (LIT) 0 Pts. 

ŽENY ĽAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Ilyushina, Viktoria (UKR) 10 Pts. 
2. Krasna, Vera (CZE) 7 Pts. 
3. Lamote, Muriel (BEL) 5 Pts. 
4. Matejova, Dana (AWK Bardejov) 4 Pts. 
5. Ivanfi, Brigitta (HUN) 3 Pts. 
6. Mihoková, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 2 Pts. 
7. Laukova, Jana (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
8. Pojmanskaya, Miroslava (LIT) 0 Pts. 
9. Štefankova, Tatiana (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 0 Pts. 
10. Kollarovics, Szilvia (HUN) 0 Pts. 
11. Kanova, Lucie (CZE) 0 Pts. 

 


